
Appleton Public Library Board 
Meeting Schedule 2025 

 
Board Meetings are typically held the Tuesday before the 3rd Wednesday of each month at 5 PM 

 
Except as noted, meetings will be held in the Ground Level Large Conference Room (name tbd) at the 

Appleton Public Library 
200 N. Appleton Street 

Appleton WI 54911 
 

Any updates to the location of the meeting(s) will be provided well in advance. 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 
City Hall 6th Floor A / B 
 
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 
Note this meeting is held the last Tuesday in February per compliance with DPI Annual Report Submission 
 
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 
 
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 
 
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 
 
Tuesday, June 17, 2025 
 
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 
 
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 
 
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 
 
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 
 
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 
 
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 
 


